28° Wire Strip Collated Nails
Wood Framing Nails
Diamond PointScrew Shank Smooth ShankRound Head Ring ShankOffeset Round
Head
Clipped Round
Head
Diamond
Point

HIGHLAND, UT  84003
(800) 477-8876  |  GrabberPro.com
Ordering Information and Product Options
Item No. Length Head Type Head Diameter Wire Diameter Shank Type Amount Weight Special Features
Bright
12 Gauge
WS238113RGBR 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 2,000 28 lb.
WS238113BR 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 2,000 28 lb.
WS238113SCBR 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Screw 2,000 28 lb.
WW238113BR 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Smooth 2,000 28 lb.
11 Gauge
WS300120RG 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Ring 2,000 19 lb.
WS300120BR 3 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 19 lb.
WW300120BR 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 19 lb.
WS314120BR 3 1/4 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 25 lb.
WW314120BR 3 1/4 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 20 lb.
10 Gauge
WS300131BR 3 in. Clipped 0.291 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 2,000 23 lb.
WS314131BR 3 1/4 in. Clipped 0.291 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 2,000 25 lb.
Hot-Dip Galvanized
12 Gauge
WW200113RGHDG 2 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 2,000 19 lb.
WS238113RGHDG 2 3/8 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.113 in. Ring 2,000 14 lb.
WW238113RGHDG 2 3/8 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.113 in. Ring 2,000 14 lb.
WS238113HDG 2 3/8 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.113 in. Smooth 2,000 14 lb.
11 Gauge
WS300120RGHDG 3 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.120 in. Ring 2,000 19 lb.
WW300120RGHDG 3 in. Round 0.276 in. 0.120 in. Ring 2,000 19 lb.
WS300120HDG 3 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 19 lb.